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Gesamtwertung
1. 1. M35 664 JOBST Markus 1983 FTSV Straubing --- 1.    00:37:01.17

2. 1. M 719 DR. GERSON Oliver 1990 SVG Ruhstorf +50.77 2.    00:37:51.94

3. 2. M 674 CZADA Florian 1993 tRi.P.coaching +3:01.61 3.    00:40:02.78

4. 1. M30 714 MEYER Tobias 1986 +3:23.37 4.    00:40:24.54

5. 3. M 640 STÖHR Marco 1991 Team Minikin +3:47.74 5.    00:40:48.91

6. 4. M 663 STEININGER Patrick 1991 LVR Geiselhöring +3:52.89 6.    00:40:54.06

7. 1. M45 655 KERSCHER Thomas 1970 TV Mallersdorf +4:04.38 7.    00:41:05.55

8. 2. M45 736 FRODL Christian 1971 Aaf & dafo LT Regenstauf +4:18.77 8.    00:41:19.94

9. 2. M30 750 BIRKNER Martin 1986 FC Ebershausen +4:35.31 9.    00:41:36.48

10. 1. M50 651 LOBINGER Thomas 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg +4:37.95 10.    00:41:39.12

11. 5. M 749 TURCINA Richard 1995 +5:11.85 11.    00:42:13.02

12. 3. M30 691 HAFNER Benjamin 1985 SV Moosham e.V. +5:31.57 12.    00:42:32.74

13. 3. M45 739 HOCH Christian 1970 SC Schwarzach +6:23.75 13.    00:43:24.92

14. 1. MJU 18 643 ENGLBERGER Quirin 2005 Inning Lauftreff +6:23.87 14.    00:43:25.04

15. 2. M50 607 WITTMANN Hubert 1969 TV Geiselhöring +7:09.08 15.    00:44:10.25

16. 4. M30 681 BUCHER Jürgen 1987 +7:21.43 16.    00:44:22.60

17. 5. M30 682 STÖTTNER Matthias 1985 Nußbaum Runners +7:35.24 17.    00:44:36.41

18. 6. M 650 WEIß Andreas 1997 +7:36.57 18.    00:44:37.74

19. 4. M45 673 PLÖTZ Alexander 1970 Team Alpenstrand +7:53.86 19.    00:44:55.03

20. 3. M50 675 BRANDNER Ingo 1968 FTSV Straubing +8:15.92 20.    00:45:17.09

21. 1. M55 667 EISMANN Rudolf 1963 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei +8:41.68 21.    00:45:42.85

22. 6. M30 721 TREIMER Georg 1987 WSV Viechtach +9:15.41 22.    00:46:16.58

23. 5. M45 737 FERSTL Roland 1974 TV Velburg +9:28.18 23.    00:46:29.35

24. 7. M 688 STEININGER Severin 1993 D´Sichinger Smartrunners +9:46.68 24.    00:46:47.85

25. 7. M30 723 KODER Alexander 1986 SV Sünching +10:06.14 25.    00:47:07.31

26. 2. MJU 18 709 GÖTZ Lukas 2003 +10:21.96 26.    00:47:23.13

27. 6. M45 670 RENNER Rudi 1973 LT SV Pfatter +10:30.52 27.    00:47:31.69

28. 2. M35 627 KIFFINGER Stephan 1983 Dream Team +10:41.34 28.    00:47:42.51

29. 3. M35 715 WURZER Heiko 1980 +11:08.42 29.    00:48:09.59

30. 2. M55 743 STEGMAIER Roland 1960 +11:29.77 30.    00:48:30.94

31. 4. M35 621 FRUMMET Florian 1980 +11:49.67 31.    00:48:50.84

32. 3. M55 683 SCHWAB Bernhard 1962 +12:11.72 32.    00:49:12.89

33. 8. M30 742 SCHUMACHER Alexander 1987 Bertrandt +12:21.77 33.    00:49:22.94

34. 4. M55 731 KÖLBL Jürgen 1962 TV Geiselhöring +12:57.81 34.    00:49:58.98

35. 5. M55 697 HIRTREITER Franz 1964 das Stadtwerk. Regensburg / REWAG +13:03.86 35.    00:50:05.03

36. 6. M55 671 WALLNER Reinhold 1964 LT SV Pfatter +13:40.89 36.    00:50:42.06

37. 1. M70 700 STÜMPFLE Franz 1946 TV Geiselhöring +13:44.83 37.    00:50:46.00

38. 7. M45 676 ARTMANN Roland 1972 +13:48.01 38.    00:50:49.18

39. 7. M55 646 HETZENECKER Hans 1963 FTSV Straubing +13:53.60 39.    00:50:54.77

40. 1. M40 649 HUBER Bernd 1977 Gäubodn-Gschwerl e.V. +13:58.13 40.    00:50:59.30

41. 5. M35 619 MEßNER Ludwig 1984 +14:07.09 41.    00:51:08.26

42. 4. M50 745 BECK Robert 1968 +14:19.49 42.    00:51:20.66

43. 2. M40 685 LOCKER Gunnar 1978 +14:35.97 43.    00:51:37.14

44. 8. M55 710 GÖTZ Harald 1963 +14:37.15 44.    00:51:38.32

45. 5. M50 644 RAMSAUER Christian 1969 +15:08.75 45.    00:52:09.92

46. 9. M30 417 MARKGRAF Christoph 1985 Gitte`s Rennschnecken +15:27.25 46.    00:52:28.42

47. 6. M50 631 BILLER Stephan 1969 Ursulinen Realschule Straubing +15:47.83 47.    00:52:49.00

48. 3. M40 672 FISCHER Reinhard 1975 LT SV Pfatter +15:53.66 48.    00:52:54.83

49. 9. M55 684 SCHMID Johannes 1963 Lauftreff Parsberg +16:49.74 49.    00:53:50.91

50. 1. M65 711 MAIER Hans 1952 FTSV Straubing +17:25.76 50.    00:54:26.93

51. 10. M55 637 REICHL Georg 1962 Gitte`s Rennschnecken +17:31.63 51.    00:54:32.80

52. 8. M45 600 KONHÄUSER Guido 1970 +18:32.39 52.    00:55:33.56

53. 7. M50 732 MEIER Franc 1966 +18:43.04 53.    00:55:44.21

54. 9. M45 626 ELCHINGER Alexander 1973 Dream Team +19:06.84 54.    00:56:08.01

55. 4. M40 605 SCHRECKENBACH Christian 1978 +19:18.59 55.    00:56:19.76

56. 5. M40 630 MÜCKEL Thomas 1975 TSV Rohr +19:24.74 56.    00:56:25.91
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57. 8. M50 625 SCHABEL Willi 1965 Gäubodn-Gschwerl e.V. +19:24.83 57.    00:56:26.00

58. 8. M 657 GRAUHAM Michael 1993 D Sichinger Smart Runners/ SV Sünching +19:38.23 58.    00:56:39.40

59. 10. M45 713 ROHRMAYER Erich 1971 +19:40.97 59.    00:56:42.14

60. 11. M55 724 BERR Franz 1961 FR!TZ bewegt mich Straubing +19:44.30 60.    00:56:45.47

61. 9. M50 614 ZIGLINSKY Jörg 1965 Laufen ohne Grenzen +20:52.62 61.    00:57:53.79

62. 1. M60 728 OFFENWANGER Franz 1959 +21:07.17 62.    00:58:08.34

63. 10. M50 699 SCHRÖDER Tom 1968 das Stadtwerk. Regensburg / REWAG +21:46.66 63.    00:58:47.83

64. 12. M55 647 BAUMANN Sepp 1961 Gitte`s Rennschnecken +21:47.03 64.    00:58:48.20

65. 6. M35 741 REICHEL Fabian 1983 +21:53.69 65.    00:58:54.86

66. 13. M55 677 TONI Hansi 1963 FR!TZ bewegt mich +22:23.74 66.    00:59:24.91

67. 6. M40 666 SOELLNER Christian 1975 TV-Gerät Etterzhausen +22:34.81 67.    00:59:35.98

68. 11. M45 632 REDWITZ Marco 1974 +23:00.32 68.    01:00:01.49

69. 10. M30 746 LINDINGER Veit 1986 +23:11.50 69.    01:00:12.67

70. 7. M40 610 DR FERTIG Hermann Franz 1977 Team B C +23:12.16 70.    01:00:13.33

71. 2. M60 679 OESTERREICHER Ulrich 1956 TSV Wacker 50 Neutraubling +24:38.82 71.    01:01:39.99

72. 7. M35 726 HILZ Marco 1980 Blutgrätsche Regensburg 05 +24:40.97 72.    01:01:42.14

73. 11. M50 748 RESCH Robert 1969 +24:48.88 73.    01:01:50.05

74. 12. M45 604 LACHENSCHMID Ludwig 1972 +26:31.73 74.    01:03:32.90

75. 8. M35 633 SCHINDLER Florian 1982 +27:44.06 75.    01:04:45.23

76. 14. M55 669 SCHEIBENPFLUG Sepp 1963 LT SV Pfatter +28:36.42 76.    01:05:37.59

77. 3. M60 615 STADLER Hans 1955 TV Geiselhöring +28:38.35 77.    01:05:39.52

78. 13. M45 616 STANGL Wolfgang 1972 Läufer gegen Krebs e.V. +29:06.78 78.    01:06:07.95

79. 9. M35 613 ZUCKER Andre 1982 Läufer gegen Krebs e.V. +29:06.93 79.    01:06:08.10

80. 9. M 695 EICHINGER Alexander 1991 +31:32.88 80.    01:08:34.05

81. 10. M 692 KAPFELSBERGER Daniel 1991 +31:34.98 81.    01:08:36.15

82. 12. M50 639 KIENINGER Manfred 1968 +32:03.80 82.    01:09:04.97

83. 13. M50 656 LECHNER Thomas 1969 Zieleinlauf +33:31.14 83.    01:10:32.31

84. 10. M35 609 BLÜMEL Christian 1982 Team B C +36:02.54 84.    01:13:03.71

85. 15. M55 665 WINTER Ulrich 1964 +37:34.23 85.    01:14:35.40

86. 11. M35 660 BERGER Manuel 1983 Goidhaiberlteam +39:01.58 86.    01:16:02.75

87. 14. M45 620 BAYERSCHMIDT Stephan 1971 Goidhaiberlteam +39:01.65 87.    01:16:02.82

88. 14. M50 608 GLATZ Norbert 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg +42:34.72 88.    01:19:35.89

89. 12. M35 645 LÜDEMANN Stephan 1981 Fc Alburg +1:01:55.57 89.    01:38:56.74

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse MJU 18
14. 1. MJU 18 643 ENGLBERGER Quirin 2005 Inning Lauftreff --- 1.    00:43:25.04

26. 2. MJU 18 709 GÖTZ Lukas 2003 +3:58.09 2.    00:47:23.13

Altersklasse M
2. 1. M 719 DR. GERSON Oliver 1990 SVG Ruhstorf --- 1.    00:37:51.94

3. 2. M 674 CZADA Florian 1993 tRi.P.coaching +2:10.84 2.    00:40:02.78

5. 3. M 640 STÖHR Marco 1991 Team Minikin +2:56.97 3.    00:40:48.91

6. 4. M 663 STEININGER Patrick 1991 LVR Geiselhöring +3:02.12 4.    00:40:54.06

11. 5. M 749 TURCINA Richard 1995 +4:21.08 5.    00:42:13.02

18. 6. M 650 WEIß Andreas 1997 +6:45.80 6.    00:44:37.74

24. 7. M 688 STEININGER Severin 1993 D´Sichinger Smartrunners +8:55.91 7.    00:46:47.85

58. 8. M 657 GRAUHAM Michael 1993 D Sichinger Smart Runners/ SV Sünching +18:47.46 8.    00:56:39.40

80. 9. M 695 EICHINGER Alexander 1991 +30:42.11 9.    01:08:34.05

81. 10. M 692 KAPFELSBERGER Daniel 1991 +30:44.21 10.    01:08:36.15

Altersklasse M30
4. 1. M30 714 MEYER Tobias 1986 --- 1.    00:40:24.54

9. 2. M30 750 BIRKNER Martin 1986 FC Ebershausen +1:11.94 2.    00:41:36.48

12. 3. M30 691 HAFNER Benjamin 1985 SV Moosham e.V. +2:08.20 3.    00:42:32.74

16. 4. M30 681 BUCHER Jürgen 1987 +3:58.06 4.    00:44:22.60
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17. 5. M30 682 STÖTTNER Matthias 1985 Nußbaum Runners +4:11.87 5.    00:44:36.41

22. 6. M30 721 TREIMER Georg 1987 WSV Viechtach +5:52.04 6.    00:46:16.58

25. 7. M30 723 KODER Alexander 1986 SV Sünching +6:42.77 7.    00:47:07.31

33. 8. M30 742 SCHUMACHER Alexander 1987 Bertrandt +8:58.40 8.    00:49:22.94

46. 9. M30 417 MARKGRAF Christoph 1985 Gitte`s Rennschnecken +12:03.88 9.    00:52:28.42

69. 10. M30 746 LINDINGER Veit 1986 +19:48.13 10.    01:00:12.67

Altersklasse M35
1. 1. M35 664 JOBST Markus 1983 FTSV Straubing --- 1.    00:37:01.17

28. 2. M35 627 KIFFINGER Stephan 1983 Dream Team +10:41.34 2.    00:47:42.51

29. 3. M35 715 WURZER Heiko 1980 +11:08.42 3.    00:48:09.59

31. 4. M35 621 FRUMMET Florian 1980 +11:49.67 4.    00:48:50.84

41. 5. M35 619 MEßNER Ludwig 1984 +14:07.09 5.    00:51:08.26

65. 6. M35 741 REICHEL Fabian 1983 +21:53.69 6.    00:58:54.86

72. 7. M35 726 HILZ Marco 1980 Blutgrätsche Regensburg 05 +24:40.97 7.    01:01:42.14

75. 8. M35 633 SCHINDLER Florian 1982 +27:44.06 8.    01:04:45.23

79. 9. M35 613 ZUCKER Andre 1982 Läufer gegen Krebs e.V. +29:06.93 9.    01:06:08.10

84. 10. M35 609 BLÜMEL Christian 1982 Team B C +36:02.54 10.    01:13:03.71

86. 11. M35 660 BERGER Manuel 1983 Goidhaiberlteam +39:01.58 11.    01:16:02.75

89. 12. M35 645 LÜDEMANN Stephan 1981 Fc Alburg +1:01:55.57 12.    01:38:56.74

Altersklasse M40
40. 1. M40 649 HUBER Bernd 1977 Gäubodn-Gschwerl e.V. --- 1.    00:50:59.30

43. 2. M40 685 LOCKER Gunnar 1978 +37.84 2.    00:51:37.14

48. 3. M40 672 FISCHER Reinhard 1975 LT SV Pfatter +1:55.53 3.    00:52:54.83

55. 4. M40 605 SCHRECKENBACH Christian 1978 +5:20.46 4.    00:56:19.76

56. 5. M40 630 MÜCKEL Thomas 1975 TSV Rohr +5:26.61 5.    00:56:25.91

67. 6. M40 666 SOELLNER Christian 1975 TV-Gerät Etterzhausen +8:36.68 6.    00:59:35.98

70. 7. M40 610 DR FERTIG Hermann Franz 1977 Team B C +9:14.03 7.    01:00:13.33

Altersklasse M45
7. 1. M45 655 KERSCHER Thomas 1970 TV Mallersdorf --- 1.    00:41:05.55

8. 2. M45 736 FRODL Christian 1971 Aaf & dafo LT Regenstauf +14.39 2.    00:41:19.94

13. 3. M45 739 HOCH Christian 1970 SC Schwarzach +2:19.37 3.    00:43:24.92

19. 4. M45 673 PLÖTZ Alexander 1970 Team Alpenstrand +3:49.48 4.    00:44:55.03

23. 5. M45 737 FERSTL Roland 1974 TV Velburg +5:23.80 5.    00:46:29.35

27. 6. M45 670 RENNER Rudi 1973 LT SV Pfatter +6:26.14 6.    00:47:31.69

38. 7. M45 676 ARTMANN Roland 1972 +9:43.63 7.    00:50:49.18

52. 8. M45 600 KONHÄUSER Guido 1970 +14:28.01 8.    00:55:33.56

54. 9. M45 626 ELCHINGER Alexander 1973 Dream Team +15:02.46 9.    00:56:08.01

59. 10. M45 713 ROHRMAYER Erich 1971 +15:36.59 10.    00:56:42.14

68. 11. M45 632 REDWITZ Marco 1974 +18:55.94 11.    01:00:01.49

74. 12. M45 604 LACHENSCHMID Ludwig 1972 +22:27.35 12.    01:03:32.90

78. 13. M45 616 STANGL Wolfgang 1972 Läufer gegen Krebs e.V. +25:02.40 13.    01:06:07.95

87. 14. M45 620 BAYERSCHMIDT Stephan 1971 Goidhaiberlteam +34:57.27 14.    01:16:02.82

Altersklasse M50
10. 1. M50 651 LOBINGER Thomas 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg --- 1.    00:41:39.12

15. 2. M50 607 WITTMANN Hubert 1969 TV Geiselhöring +2:31.13 2.    00:44:10.25

20. 3. M50 675 BRANDNER Ingo 1968 FTSV Straubing +3:37.97 3.    00:45:17.09

42. 4. M50 745 BECK Robert 1968 +9:41.54 4.    00:51:20.66

45. 5. M50 644 RAMSAUER Christian 1969 +10:30.80 5.    00:52:09.92

47. 6. M50 631 BILLER Stephan 1969 Ursulinen Realschule Straubing +11:09.88 6.    00:52:49.00

53. 7. M50 732 MEIER Franc 1966 +14:05.09 7.    00:55:44.21

57. 8. M50 625 SCHABEL Willi 1965 Gäubodn-Gschwerl e.V. +14:46.88 8.    00:56:26.00

61. 9. M50 614 ZIGLINSKY Jörg 1965 Laufen ohne Grenzen +16:14.67 9.    00:57:53.79

63. 10. M50 699 SCHRÖDER Tom 1968 das Stadtwerk. Regensburg / REWAG +17:08.71 10.    00:58:47.83
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73. 11. M50 748 RESCH Robert 1969 +20:10.93 11.    01:01:50.05

82. 12. M50 639 KIENINGER Manfred 1968 +27:25.85 12.    01:09:04.97

83. 13. M50 656 LECHNER Thomas 1969 Zieleinlauf +28:53.19 13.    01:10:32.31

88. 14. M50 608 GLATZ Norbert 1969 LLC Marathon Regensburg +37:56.77 14.    01:19:35.89

Altersklasse M55
21. 1. M55 667 EISMANN Rudolf 1963 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei --- 1.    00:45:42.85

30. 2. M55 743 STEGMAIER Roland 1960 +2:48.09 2.    00:48:30.94

32. 3. M55 683 SCHWAB Bernhard 1962 +3:30.04 3.    00:49:12.89

34. 4. M55 731 KÖLBL Jürgen 1962 TV Geiselhöring +4:16.13 4.    00:49:58.98

35. 5. M55 697 HIRTREITER Franz 1964 das Stadtwerk. Regensburg / REWAG +4:22.18 5.    00:50:05.03

36. 6. M55 671 WALLNER Reinhold 1964 LT SV Pfatter +4:59.21 6.    00:50:42.06

39. 7. M55 646 HETZENECKER Hans 1963 FTSV Straubing +5:11.92 7.    00:50:54.77

44. 8. M55 710 GÖTZ Harald 1963 +5:55.47 8.    00:51:38.32

49. 9. M55 684 SCHMID Johannes 1963 Lauftreff Parsberg +8:08.06 9.    00:53:50.91

51. 10. M55 637 REICHL Georg 1962 Gitte`s Rennschnecken +8:49.95 10.    00:54:32.80

60. 11. M55 724 BERR Franz 1961 FR!TZ bewegt mich Straubing +11:02.62 11.    00:56:45.47

64. 12. M55 647 BAUMANN Sepp 1961 Gitte`s Rennschnecken +13:05.35 12.    00:58:48.20

66. 13. M55 677 TONI Hansi 1963 FR!TZ bewegt mich +13:42.06 13.    00:59:24.91

76. 14. M55 669 SCHEIBENPFLUG Sepp 1963 LT SV Pfatter +19:54.74 14.    01:05:37.59

85. 15. M55 665 WINTER Ulrich 1964 +28:52.55 15.    01:14:35.40

Altersklasse M60
62. 1. M60 728 OFFENWANGER Franz 1959 --- 1.    00:58:08.34

71. 2. M60 679 OESTERREICHER Ulrich 1956 TSV Wacker 50 Neutraubling +3:31.65 2.    01:01:39.99

77. 3. M60 615 STADLER Hans 1955 TV Geiselhöring +7:31.18 3.    01:05:39.52

Altersklasse M65
50. 1. M65 711 MAIER Hans 1952 FTSV Straubing --- 1.    00:54:26.93

Altersklasse M70
37. 1. M70 700 STÜMPFLE Franz 1946 TV Geiselhöring --- 1.    00:50:46.00
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